
 
Walking Riding Walking Riding

E1 - E5 & Youth (under 15) 8.00$     $18.00 $15.00 $35.00
Other Authorized Users 10.00$   $20.00 $20.00 $40.00
Guests, General Public 13.00$   $23.00 $25.00 $45.00

Daily Course Maintenance Fee 1.00$     $1.00 $2.00 $2.00

Yearly Monthly  Monthly Yearly Monthly

E1 - E5 & Youth (under 15) $550.00 $50.00 $300.00 $25.00 $1,000.00 $83.35
Other Authorized Users $900.00 $75.00 $500.00 $47.67 $1,000.00 $83.35
Guests, General Public $1,100.00 $92.00 $700.00 $58.34 $1,000.00 $83.35

$1/$2
 

$20/per CART
Member Cart Fees (Without 

Cart Membership)

Range Tokens

$15

Push/Pull Cart
$5

Locker Rental

Club Storage

$30

$75

*Proof of Eligibility Required, automatically expires on PCS date listed on orders.*
NOT a "Monthly Membership."

Additional charge first month for GHIN membership Setup.

Individual 
Membership Add Family  

Cart Membership per 
person

Limited Term Membership

Daily Greens Fees 
(Non-Members)

Annual Greens Fees (April - March)
*Yearly commitment required, option to make monthly payments.*

NOT a "Monthly Membership."

9 Holes 18 Holes

$5/bucket

Miscellaneous Fees

Course Maintenance Fee Applies per play day

Club Rental



1st Month Monthly 1st Month Monthly 1st Month Monthly

E1 - E5 & Youth (under 15) $100.00 $50.00 $75.00 $25.00 $83.35 $83.35
Other Authorized Users $125.00 $75.00 $97.67 $47.67 $83.35 $83.35
DOD Civilians on TDY orders $142.00 $92.00 $108.34 $58.34 $83.35 $83.35

$1/$2

E1 - E5 & Youth (under 15)
Other Authorized Users
Guests, General Public

$1/$2
 

Membership is non-refundable and non-transferrable.
Individual Add Family

   
person

1st Month1st Month

Course Maintenance Fee Applies per play day

Introductory Membership Includes 4 Range Tokens and 2 Lunch Vouchers.

1st Month

$75.00
$100.00
$117.00

$50.00
$72.67
$83.34

$83.35
$83.35
$83.35

*NEW* INTRODUCTORY TRIAL MEMBERSHIP
*Limit ONE Trial Membership per person, can convert to Annual Membership.*

Trial does not include GHIN Fees.

Individual Add Family
   

person

Course Maintenance Fee Applies per play day
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