Daily Greens Fees (Non-Members)							
(Non-Members) 9 Holes 18 Holes							
	9 ног Walking		Riding	Walking	Riding		
		VV	aiking	Maing	wanning	Manig	
E1 - E5 & Youth (under 15)		\$	8.00	\$18.00	\$15.00	\$35.00	
Other Authorized Users		\$	10.00	\$20.00	-	\$40.00	
Guests, General Public		\$	13.00	\$23.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	
Daily Course Maintenance Fee		\$	1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	
•	Annual Greer	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ψ2.00	γ2.00	
Yearly commitm			• •	•	thly payme	ents.	
,	NOT a "Mo		-		, , ,		
	Indivi	dua				Cart Membe	ership per
	Membership		Add Fa	mily	person		
	Yearly	M	onthly		Monthly	Yearly	Monthly
	4==0.00		4=0.00	4000.00	40= 00	44 000 00	400.05
E1 - E5 & Youth (under 15)	\$550.00		\$50.00	\$300.00	-	\$1,000.00	-
Other Authorized Users	\$900.00		\$75.00	\$500.00	-	•	
Guests, General Public	\$1,100.00	•	\$92.00	\$700.00	\$58.34	\$1,000.00	\$83.35
Course Maintenance Fee Applies per play o		y da	ау		\$1/\$2		
Miscellaneous Fees							
Range Tokens	\$5/bu	cke	t				
Member Cart Fees (Without Cart Membership)	\$20/per	· CA	.RT				
Locker Rental	\$30						
Club Storage	\$30 \$75						
Club Rental	\$15						
Push/Pull Cart	\$5						
Limited Term Membership *Proof of Eligibility Required, automatically expires on PCS date listed on orders.* NOT a "Monthly Membership."							

Additional charge first month for GHIN membership Setup.

Individual		Add Family		person	
1st Month	Monthly	1st Month	Monthly	1st Month	Monthly
\$100.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$25.00	\$83.35	\$83.35
\$125.00	\$75.00	\$97.67	\$47.67	\$83.35	\$83.35
\$142.00	\$92.00	\$108.34	\$58.34	\$83.35	\$83.35
	1st Month \$100.00 \$125.00	1st Month Monthly \$100.00 \$50.00 \$125.00 \$75.00	1st Month Monthly 1st Month \$100.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$125.00 \$75.00 \$97.67	1st Month Monthly 1st Month Monthly \$100.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$25.00 \$125.00 \$75.00 \$97.67 \$47.67	1st Month Monthly 1st Month Monthly 1st Month \$100.00 \$50.00 \$75.00 \$25.00 \$83.35 \$125.00 \$75.00 \$97.67 \$47.67 \$83.35

Course Maintenance Fee Applies per play day \$1/\$2

NEW INTRODUCTORY TRIAL MEMBERSHIP

Limit ONE Trial Membership per person, can convert to Annual Membership.

Trial does not include GHIN Fees.

Membership is non-refundable and non-transferrable.

	-			
	Individual	Add Family	person	
	1st Month	1st Month	1st Month	
E1 - E5 & Youth (under 15)	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$83.35	
Other Authorized Users	\$100.00	\$72.67	\$83.35	
Guests, General Public	\$117.00	\$83.34	\$83.35	
Course Maintenance Fee Ag	\$1/\$2			

Introductory Membership Includes 4 Range Tokens and 2 Lunch Vouchers.